Place

O~NOO O, WON -

Bib Number Lname

1257
1288
1297
1287
1379
1266
1221
1256
1215
1212
1254
1375
1270
1247
1364
1243
1376
1296
1242
1271
1265
1249
1285
1234
1259
1267
1363
1268
1219
1205
1261
1260
1211
1291
1370
1206
1365
1264
1277
1269
1373
1258
1220
1209
1230
1292
1253
1225
1289
1290
1298
1217
1237
1361
1294
1228
1362
1371
1377
1202
1300
1224
1263
1284

McNamara
Keane
Obrien
Callanan
Mullins
Reilly
Gaffey
ODonnell
Kitt
Phelan
Burke
Forde
Dermody
Connaire
McNama
Nee
Kenny
King
Lyons
Mitchell
Healy
Roberts
Monaghan
Keogh
Ruane
Headd
Cannon
Reilly
Quinn
Guiry
Beatty
Rohan
Mulryan
Munnelly
McDonagh
Rohan
Duane
Reilly
Casey
Caroll
Molloy
Ruane
Clancy
Harney
O'Hara
Brollghall
Noone
Tarpey
Oboyle
Kelly
Campllb
Woods
Flannery
Carty
Lally
Beirne
Cannon
Murray
OGrady
Reilly
Cunney
Duffy
Kapina
Gannon

Colemanstown 10km 2011

First Name(s)
Paul
Paul
John
Niall
David
David
Peter
Martin
Des

Jim
Frank
Patrick
Michael
Adrain
Kevin
Sean
Brian
Derek
Aileen
Mark
Jeanann
Pat
Brendan
Brendan
Thomas
Ronnie
William
Kevin Jnr
Deirdre
Kieran
TJ

Kevin Jnr
Bernie
Enda
Pat
Gerry
Kenneth
Kathleen
Des
Gerry
Frank
Gabriel
Janet
Stephen
Martin
Shane
Maeve
Francis
Alan
Stephen
Ken
Clodagh Mannion
Carmel
Stephen
Margaret
James
Sheila
Bridget
Aoife
Julie-Ann
Sean
Marguerite
Inga
Teresa

Athletic Club

Athenry AC
Athenry AC

Athenry AC
AITAC
Athenry AC

Athenry AC

none

Category
Sen
Sen
Over-40
Sen
Over-40
Sen
Sen
Over-50
Over-40
Sen
Sen
Over-40
Sen
Sen
Sen
Over-40
Over-40
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Over-40
Over-40
Over-40
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Over-60
Sen
Over-40
Sen
Over-40
Over-40
Sen
Over-50
Over-40
Over-40
Over-50
Sen
Sen
Over-40
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Over-40
Over-40
Sen
Over-40
Sen
Sen
Over-40
Sen
Sen
Sen

Gender Race Time Chip Time

male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
female
male
female
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
female
male
male
male
female
male
male
male
male
female
male
male
male
male
female
male
male
male
female
male
male
male
male
female
female
male
female
male
female
female
female
female
male
female
female
female

00:32:40
00:35:47
00:36:24
00:38:06
00:38:28
00:39:45
00:41:06
00:41:11
00:41:19
00:41:33
00:41:40
00:41:50
00:41:53
00:41:54
00:41:54
00:41:54
00:41:57
00:42:21
00:42:41
00:42:58
00:43:02
00:43:23
00:43:36
00:43:48
00:44:08
00:44:17
00:44:19
00:44:21
00:44:23
00:44:34
00:44:50
00:44:51
00:45:21
00:45:23
00:45:27
00:45:38
00:45:43
00:46:24
00:46:25
00:46:46
00:46:55
00:47:07
00:47:19
00:47:21
00:47:44
00:48:03
00:48:28
00:48:30
00:48:35
00:48:37
00:48:50
00:48:54
00:49:20
00:50:32
00:50:56
00:51:05
00:51:18
00:51:28
00:51:29
00:52:06
00:52:27
00:52:51
00:52:52
00:52:54

00:32:40
00:35:47
00:36:24
00:38:06
00:38:27
00:39:43
00:41:06
00:41:10
00:41:19
00:41:32
00:41:40
00:41:48
00:41:50
00:41:51
00:41:54
00:41:53
00:41:56
00:42:14
00:42:39
00:42:58
00:43:02
00:43:20
00:43:35
00:43:39
00:44:04
00:44:14
00:44:17
00:44:18
00:44:22
00:44:31
00:44:49
00:44:44
00:45:19
00:45:21
00:45:23
00:45:35
00:45:32
00:46:22
00:46:22
00:46:44
00:46:54
00:47:04
00:47:18
00:47:10
00:47:43
00:47:54
00:48:26
00:48:22
00:48:26
00:48:27
00:48:39
00:48:50
00:49:20
00:50:27
00:50:56
00:50:58
00:51:15
00:51:23
00:51:20
00:51:59
00:52:19
00:52:43
00:52:48
00:52:49

redtagtiming.com



1236
1227
1226
1231
1214
1372
1200
1235
1369
1241
1218
1293
1203
1229
1210
1368
1282
1252
1281
1246
1274
1244
1299
1255
1204
1295
1367
1248
1238
1232
1233
1278
1279
1239
1201
1366
1378
1276
1380
1250
1275
1273
1251
1245
1280
1286
1374
1272

Doyle
MacLoughlin
McHale
Ryan
Mulhall
Duane
Donnellan
Mulry
Duggan
Costello
Woods
Regan
Walsh
Beirne
Audley
Moore
OConnor
Mangan
Corbett
Costello
Gullane
Broderick
Broderick
Gaughan
Mc Hale
King
Moore
Connaire
Melody
Keogh
Peavoy
Murphy
Padden
Melody
Burke
Rourke
OGrady
Neilan
Burke
McTigue
Monaghan Mitchell
Porter
McTigue
Finnerty
Corbett
Quirke
Holian
Porter

Colemanstown 10km 2011

Mary
Niall
Donal
Melissa
Pearse
Edel
Martina
Edel
Paula
Damian
Edel
Ann
Ruth
Karyn
Ruth
Enda
Marie
Jane
Carmel
Denise
Elaine
Gerry
Liz
Nicola
Olivia
Deirdre
Mikey
Nicola
Mary
Aine
Sile
Julie
Martin
Harry
Jennifer
Carmel
Patricia
Finola
Aggie
Patricia
Carol
Charlie
Brian
Joan
John
Chris
Kathleen
Christina

Galway City Harriers

N/A

Bray Runners

none

Over-60
Over-40
Over-40
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Over-40
Sen
Sen
Over-40
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Over-40
Sen
Sen
Sen
Over-50
Over-40
Sen
Sen
Over-40
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Over-40
Sen
Sen
Sen
Over-50
Over-40
Over-50
Sen
Over-40
Over-50
Sen
Over-50
Sen
Sen
Sen
Over-50

female
male

male

female
male

female
female
female
female
male

female
female
female
female
female
male

female
female
female
female
female
male

female
female
female
female
male

female
female
female
female
female
male

male

female
female
female
female
female
female
female
male

male

female
male

female
female
female

00:53:21
00:53:28
00:53:45
00:54:01
00:54:16
00:54:24
00:54:44
00:54:54
00:54:58
00:55:50
00:55:56
00:56:03
00:56:11
00:56:29
00:58:26
00:58:29
00:58:29
00:58:45
00:58:50
00:59:02
00:59:12
00:59:21
00:59:26
01:00:03
01:00:10
01:00:31
01:00:33
01:01:53
01:02:28
01:03:50
01:03:50
01:04:08
01:05:16
01:06:51
01:07:51
01:08:15
01:10:28
01:11:25
01:11:35
01:13:41
01:13:53
01:20:55
01:28:04
01:29:57
01:38:50
01:41:31
01:41:31
01:41:32

00:53:19
00:53:26
00:53:42
00:53:59
00:54:08
00:54:13
00:54:40
00:54:50
00:54:51
00:55:40
00:55:52
00:55:55
00:56:02
00:56:23
00:58:24
00:58:23
00:58:25
00:58:40
00:58:40
00:58:57
00:58:59
00:59:10
00:59:16
00:59:59
01:00:02
01:00:24
01:00:27
01:01:47
01:02:18
01:03:38
01:03:38
01:04:02
01:05:12
01:06:51
01:07:40
01:08:09
01:10:19
01:11:20
01:11:24
01:13:41
01:13:47
01:20:49
01:28:04
01:29:47
01:38:50
01:41:22
01:41:23
01:41:24
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